Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
2/13/2026 - 16:49 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 12
3 Thorarinn Hoskuldsson 13 Breidablik NT
4 Kristofer EImar Hlynsson 14  Stjarnan NT
5 Eryk Krajewski 15  Sundfelagid Odinn NT
6 Josef Ari Kristinsson 14  Breidablik NT
Heat 2 of 12
1 Magnus Breki Edduson Traustason 14  Breidablik NT
2 Eldar Sverrisson 13 Sundfelagid Agir NT
3 Matthias Heidar Hlynsson 13 Stjarnan NT
4 Filip Wladyslaw Banczak 11 I 1:35.84
5 Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson 13 Sundfelagid Odinn 48.02
6 Elmar Bjarki Moller 15  Stjarnan NT
7 Aron Haukur Hermannsson 14  Stjarnan NT
8 Anton Orn Sigtryggsson 15 Umfb NT
Heat3 of 12
1 Noel Hrafn Halldorsson 10 I 1:16.18
2 Stefan Pall Skarphedinsson 88 I 1:03.82
3 Matthias Thor Curtis 14  Armann 59.12
4 Magnus Oli Eiriksson 12 Armann 53.30
5 Pavle Djuric 14  Sundfelagid Agir 57.31
6 Olafur Steinar Steinarsson 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 1:01.14
7 Robert Einvardur Jonsson 13 KR 1:05.17
8 Aron Vias Elvarsson 08 Osp 1:23.88
Heat 4 of 12
1 Svavar Bragi Danielssson 13  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 52.03
2 Bjorgvin Arnar Gislason 11  Stjarnan 49.49
3 Isak Kari Birkisson 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 47,55
4 Jonas Jokull Thordarson 13  Breidablik 47.04
5 Jon Stormur Indridason 13 Skallagrimur 47,55
6 Baldvin Oli Gudjonsson 13 UMF Selfoss 48.54
7 Ragnar Kittichai Savarsson 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 50.98
8 Jokull Stormur Gunnarsson 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 52.27
Heat 5 of 12
1 Ivar Andri Hauksson 15 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 46.87
2 Benjamin Snorrason 95 Ifr 45.77
3 Magnus Helgi O Kristinsson 13 Armann 45.39
4 Ingvar Thor ElImuson 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 44,90
5 Anton Mani Arkadiusson 14  Armann 45.05
6 Aron Kari Gudmundsson 12 Armann 45.59
7 Hjalti Geir Gudmundsson 98 Osp 46.67
8 Ivan Zakharov 13 Stjarnan 47.03
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Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1

O ~NO O WN

Sigmar Orri Halldorsson
Arnaldur Solvi Arnason
Haraldur Frodi Elvarsson

Eythor Gabriel Freitas Jakobsson

Antoni Bajkowski Toczynski
Vignir Leo Davidsson Baxter
Birkir Hrafn Petursson

Smari Steinn Adalbjornsson

Heat 7 of 12

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Gunnar Logi Gudmundsson
Ymir Atli Kristinsson
Sigurdur Helgi Sveinsson
Julian Thor Maniak
Hrafnkell Hersir Petursson
Thor Bjarnar Kristjansson
Thordur Elias Sigtryggsson
Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson

Heat 8 of 12

=

O ~NO O WN

Mikael Daniel Damrath
Birkir Ari Tumason

Runar Siththichai Savarsson
Breki Thor Hauksson

Andri Isak Brynjarsson
Tobias Auffenberg

Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson
Hakon Erik Sigthorsson

Heat 9 of 12

O ~NO OB WNPE

Halldor Petur Helgason
Ulfur Rafn Leifsson
Gabriel Jarnutowski

Arni Theodor Sigurdsson
Larus Hogni Gunnarsson
Mikael Bjorn Melsted
Stefan Fanneyjarson
Bjorn Gunnar Axelson

Heat 10 of 12

OO O h~WDNE

Bjorn Elvar Austfjord

Robert Leo Eiriksson

Einar Steinn Einarsson
Benedikt Mar Thorvaldsson
Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro
Ymir Snar Hlynsson

Niklas Auffenberg

Eythor Bergmann Ingvarsson

14
12
13
13
15
13
13
15

14
13
09
15
14
15
13
14

13
11
13
12
12
09
12
13

12
12
11
10
12
10
13
15

11
13
12
10
09
02
12
09

Sundfelag Akraness
Umf Afturelding
Hamar

Armann

Armann

Sundfelagid Agir
Stjarnan

Armann

Sundfelag Akraness
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
KR

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Breidablik

Sundfelagid Odinn

Umfb

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

Armann

Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Umf Afturelding

KR

Breidablik

UMF Selfoss

Breidablik

Sundfelagid Agir
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

KR

Breidablik

Stjarnan

Sundfelagid Odinn

Breidablik

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

KR

Osp

Armann

UMF Selfoss

44.29
43.96
43.49
43.05
43.17
43.90
44.25
44.85

42.80
42.58
42.24
4181
41.94
42.39
42.77
42.86

41.24
40.59
38.92
38.30
38.52
40.56
41.07
41.35

36.63
35.67
35.16
34.94
34.95
35.46
36.06
38.04

34.40
34.07
33.47
29.94
32.92
33.77
34.18
34.87
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Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12

1

O ~NO O WN

Franciszek Adam Czachorowski
Bragi Valur Gestsson

Bui Heinrich Mimir Thorsteinsson
Egill Orri Baldursson

Freyr Sturluson Schacht
Haraldur Marino Kjartansson
Benedikt Bjarni Melsted

Tristan Orri Borghildarson

Heat 12 of 12

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Boban Malivuk

Gisli Kristjan Traustason
Asberg Halldor Hansson
Rynhardt Steyn

Birgir Hrafn Kjartansson
Adam Leo Tomasson
Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson
Magni Rafn Ragnarsson

14
08
10
09
09
09
08
10

07
09
07
05
08
07
10
10

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
KR
Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
UMF Selfoss

SH

KR

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Agir

SH

Sundfelagid Agir

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

31.00
30.74
290.17
29.00
29.02
29.23
30.83
31.05

28.34
27.21
26.73
24.10
26.38
27.07
28.32
28.35
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