

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 2
2/13/2026 - 16:49

Men, 50m Freestyle

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 12

3	Thorarinn Hoskuldsson	13	Breidablik	NT
4	Kristofer Elmar Hlynsson	14	Stjarnan	NT
5	Eryk Krajewski	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	NT
6	Josef Ari Kristinsson	14	Breidablik	NT

Heat 2 of 12

1	Magnus Breki Edduson Traustason	14	Breidablik	NT
2	Eldar Sverrisson	13	Sundfelagid Agir	NT
3	Matthias Heidar Hlynsson	13	Stjarnan	NT
4	Filip Wladyslaw Banczak	11	lfr	1:35.84
5	Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	48.02
6	Elmar Bjarki Moller	15	Stjarnan	NT
7	Aron Haukur Hermannsson	14	Stjarnan	NT
8	Anton Orn Sigtryggsson	15	Umfb	NT

Heat 3 of 12

1	Noel Hrafn Halldorsson	10	lfr	1:16.18
2	Stefan Pall Skarphedinsson	88	lfr	1:03.82
3	Matthias Thor Curtis	14	Armann	59.12
4	Magnus Oli Eiriksson	12	Armann	53.30
5	Pavle Djuric	14	Sundfelagid Agir	57.31
6	Olafur Steinar Steinarsson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:01.14
7	Robert Einvarður Jonsson	13	KR	1:05.17
8	Aron Vias Elvarsson	08	Osp	1:23.88

Heat 4 of 12

1	Svavar Bragi Danielsson	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	52.03
2	Bjorgvin Arnar Gislason	11	Stjarnan	49.49
3	Isak Kari Birkisson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	47.55
4	Jonas Jokull Thordarson	13	Breidablik	47.04
5	Jon Stormur Indridason	13	Skallagrimur	47.55
6	Baldvin Oli Gudjonsson	13	UMF Selfoss	48.54
7	Ragnar Kittichai Savarsson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	50.98
8	Jokull Stormur Gunnarsson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	52.27

Heat 5 of 12

1	Ivar Andri Hauksson	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	46.87
2	Benjamin Snorrason	95	lfr	45.77
3	Magnus Helgi O Kristinsson	13	Armann	45.39
4	Ingvar Thor Elmuson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	44.90
5	Anton Mani Arkadiusson	14	Armann	45.05
6	Aron Kari Gudmundsson	12	Armann	45.59
7	Hjalti Geir Gudmundsson	98	Osp	46.67
8	Ivan Zakharov	13	Stjarnan	47.03

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1	Sigmar Orri Halldorsson	14	Sundfelag Akraness	44.29
2	Arnaldur Solvi Arnason	12	Umf Afturelding	43.96
3	Haraldur Frodi Elvarsson	13	Hamar	43.49
4	Eythor Gabriel Freitas Jakobsson	13	Armann	43.05
5	Antoni Bajkowski Toczynski	15	Armann	43.17
6	Vignir Leo Davidsson Baxter	13	Sundfelagid Agir	43.90
7	Birkir Hrafn Petursson	13	Stjarnan	44.25
8	Smari Steinn Adalbjornsson	15	Armann	44.85

Heat 7 of 12

1	Gunnar Logi Gudmundsson	14	Sundfelag Akraness	42.80
2	Ymir Atli Kristinsson	13	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	42.58
3	Sigurdur Helgi Sveinsson	09	KR	42.24
4	Julian Thor Maniak	15	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	41.81
5	Hrafnkell Hersir Petursson	14	Breidablik	41.94
6	Thor Bjarnar Kristjansson	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	42.39
7	Thordur Elias Sigtryggsson	13	Umf	42.77
8	Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson	14	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	42.86

Heat 8 of 12

1	Mikael Daniel Damrath	13	Armann	41.24
2	Birkir Ari Tumason	11	Armann	40.59
3	Runar Siththichai Savarsson	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	38.92
4	Breki Thor Hauksson	12	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	38.30
5	Andri Isak Brynjarsson	12	Umf Afturelding	38.52
6	Tobias Auffenberg	09	KR	40.56
7	Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson	12	Breidablik	41.07
8	Hakon Erik Sigthorsson	13	UMF Selfoss	41.35

Heat 9 of 12

1	Halldor Petur Helgason	12	Breidablik	36.63
2	Ulfur Rafn Leifsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	35.67
3	Gabriel Jarnutowski	11	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	35.16
4	Arni Theodor Sigurdsson	10	Armann	34.94
5	Larus Hogni Gunnarsson	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	34.95
6	Mikael Bjorn Melsted	10	KR	35.46
7	Stefan Fanneyjarson	13	Breidablik	36.06
8	Bjorn Gunnar Axelsson	15	Stjarnan	38.04

Heat 10 of 12

1	Bjorn Elvar Austfjord	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	34.40
2	Robert Leo Eiriksson	13	Breidablik	34.07
3	Einar Steinn Einarsson	12	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	33.47
4	Benedikt Mar Thorvaldsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	29.94
5	Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro	09	KR	32.92
6	Ymir Snar Hlynsson	02	Osp	33.77
7	Niklas Auffenberg	12	Armann	34.18
8	Eythor Bergmann Ingvarsson	09	UMF Selfoss	34.87

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12

1	Franciszek Adam Czachorowski	14	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	31.00
2	Bragi Valur Gestsson	08	KR	30.74
3	Bui Heinrich Mimir Thorsteinsson	10	Armann	29.17
4	Egill Orri Baldursson	09	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	29.00
5	Freyr Sturluson Schacht	09	UMF Selfoss	29.02
6	Haraldur Marino Kjartansson	09	SH	29.23
7	Benedikt Bjarni Melsted	08	KR	30.83
8	Tristan Orri Borghildarson	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	31.05

Heat 12 of 12

1	Boban Malivuk	07	SH	28.34
2	Gisli Kristjan Traustason	09	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	27.21
3	Asberg Halldor Hansson	07	Sundfelagid Agir	26.73
4	Rynhardt Steyn	05	SH	24.10
5	Birgir Hrafn Kjartansson	08	Sundfelagid Agir	26.38
6	Adam Leo Tomasson	07	SH	27.07
7	Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	28.32
8	Magni Rafn Ragnarsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	28.35